
ENGOMI RUNCORPORATE

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 MITSERUN 00:15:42.41 31

2 DROMEA RACING 00:16:05.83 48

3 C.A.PAPAELLINAS 00:17:04.41 79

4 AFO CENTRAL BANK OF CYPRUS 00:17:35.79 93

5 AMK TRUST HOME LTD 00:18:44.20 134

6 PWC 00:19:45.09 177

7 RUNAWAYTEACHERS 00:19:45.37 189

8 CHRISTODOULIDES TKD 00:21:07.31 243

9 CROSSFIT VOID 00:21:00.67 245

10 #runCorporate 00:22:41.14 300

11 MOMENTUM FITNESS AND WELLNESS 00:22:44.08 334

12 WICKED 00:23:09.47 354

13 UNIVERSITY OF NICOSIA 00:25:50.92 397

14 KOXYLI 00:25:01.29 408

15 FINAL ROUND FIGHTING TEAM 00:26:53.10 448

16 MALL OF ENGOMI 00:29:36.53 461

17 VENTURE CAPITALISTS 00:27:04.85 467

18 ENGOMI MUNICIPALITY 00:30:32.57 541

19 ETHERAS ENERGY 00:33:12.24 572

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

SUPER FM 00:40:42.01 4

POLYXRWMA SYNNEFAKIA 00:48:22.56 4

DORIANS CHALLENGE 00:36:52.63 3

ΟΡΓΑΝΩΣΗ ΠΑΡΑΠΛΗΓΙΚΩΝ
ΚΥΠΡΟΥ

00:26:39.71 2
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ENGOMI RUNCORPORATE

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 MITSERUN 00:15:42.41 18 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 4226 Kostas Patinios 00:15:08.65 1

2 2 4233 4233 4233 00:15:13.94 2

3 3 4232 4232 4232 00:15:14.34 3

4 7 4225 Louiza Tsianakka 00:15:57.66 7

5 18 4220 Marios Zarifis 00:16:57.45 18

6 22 4223 Christodoulos Panayi 00:18:09.36 (21)

7 29 4221 Sozo Sz 00:19:08.48 (28)

2 DROMEA RACING 00:16:05.83 11 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 4316 Polis Hadjiphilippou 00:15:19.70 4

2 6 4313 Micahlis Philippou 00:15:49.18 6

3 11 4315 Pavlos Ashiotis 00:16:25.56 11

4 13 4310 Evaggelia Fella 00:16:27.07 13

5 14 4312 Kyriacos Hadjiyiannis 00:16:27.64 14

6 84 4311 Evita Pavlidou 00:23:10.82 (76)

7 85 4309 Christina Constantinidou 00:23:12.42 (77)

3 C.A.PAPAELLINAS 00:17:04.41 18 79

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 4020 Sofoklis Constantinou 00:15:43.78 5

2 8 4024 George Mylona 00:16:18.95 8

3 10 4011 Lazaros Lazarou 00:16:25.12 10

4 15 4019 Stephanos Trachonitis 00:16:43.05 15

5 42 4016 Sotiris Constantinou 00:20:11.14 41

6 49 4012 Constantinos Pashias 00:20:54.14 (48)

7 53 4037 4037 4037 00:21:24.59 (52)

4 AFO CENTRAL BANK OF CYPRUS 00:17:35.79 18 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 4326 Stephanos Valanides 00:16:18.95 9

2 12 4318 Athanasios Constantinou 00:16:25.94 12

3 17 4336 Antonis Fellas 00:16:54.97 17

4 23 4322 Sotiris Christofi 00:18:37.80 22

5 34 4320 Lenia Pitsillides 00:19:41.29 33

6 40 4331 Thomas Kazakos 00:20:07.03 (39)

7 48 4323 Vaso Zaharia 00:20:45.20 (47)

5 AMK TRUST HOME LTD 00:18:44.20 23 134

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 4198 4198 4198 00:16:47.01 16

2 21 4200 4200 4200 00:18:01.65 20

3 25 4192 4192 4192 00:18:50.83 24

4 37 4189 4189 4189 00:20:00.63 36

5 39 4429 4429 4429 00:20:00.87 38

6 71 4195 4195 4195 00:22:11.50 (66)

7 75 4203 4203 4203 00:22:25.95 (69)

6 PWC 00:19:45.09 16 177

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 4044 Manolis Koimtzis 00:18:55.10 25

2 30 4048 Michalis Constantinides 00:19:23.43 29
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ENGOMI RUNCORPORATE

3 35 4039 Minos Georgakis 00:19:49.24 34

4 45 4047 Stelios Anastasiou 00:20:18.06 44

5 46 4052 Costas Larkos 00:20:19.62 45

6 55 4057 Constantinos Avraam 00:21:25.72 (53)

7 60 4055 Artem Samoilenko 00:21:44.98 (58)

7 RUNAWAYTEACHERS 00:19:45.37 10 189

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 4123 Nasso Agapiou Hadjiyianni 00:17:33.57 19

2 33 4119 Aliki Makridou 00:19:38.07 32

3 44 4128 Vaia Piperi 00:20:16.29 43

4 47 4127 Stelios Hadjisoteriou 00:20:23.64 46

5 50 4120 Michael Nikolaos Kanellos 00:20:55.28 49

6 63 4122 Constantinos Theodoulou 00:21:53.85 (61)

7 110 4125 Sophia Boutzouka 00:25:57.84 (87)

8 CHRISTODOULIDES TKD 00:21:07.31 14 243

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 4367 Giorgos Ioannou 00:19:23.84 30

2 36 4369 Emily Loutsiou 00:19:56.30 35

3 38 4365 Cristian Claoudio 00:20:00.74 37

4 62 4370 Maria Kyprianou 00:21:52.85 60

5 98 4368 Andreas Nikolaou 00:24:22.82 81

6 100 4366 Stefanos Trifonos 00:24:24.12 (82)

7 117 4358 Melissa Takka 00:26:28.88 (89)

9 CROSSFIT VOID 00:21:00.67 10 245

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 4086 Louis Vasiliou 00:19:30.32 31

2 43 4087 Andreas Antoniou 00:20:15.83 42

3 52 4083 Charalambos Charalambous 00:21:22.19 51

4 56 4089 Eleana Piperidou 00:21:35.79 54

5 73 4084 Catherine Michaelides 00:22:19.23 67

6 74 4085 Victoria Themistou 00:22:19.23 (68)

7 77 4082 Demetris Elpidoforou 00:22:32.73 (71)

10 #runCorporate 00:22:41.14 19 300

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 4427 4427 4427 00:19:04.19 27

2 41 4421 4421 4421 00:20:10.26 40

3 51 4422 4422 4422 00:21:05.35 50

4 118 4423 4423 4423 00:26:30.49 90

5 122 4396 4396 4396 00:26:35.39 93

6 123 4399 4399 4399 00:26:37.90 (94)

7 124 4398 4398 4398 00:26:38.87 (95)

11 MOMENTUM FITNESS AND WELLNESS 00:22:44.08 26 334

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 4264 Glafkos Nicolaou 00:18:58.93 26

2 76 4236 Panagiotis Mikellis 00:22:26.09 70

3 82 4245 Alexandros Paschalides 00:22:57.95 75

4 94 4244 Marios Hannides 00:23:57.69 80

5 103 4241 Giorgos Papamichael 00:25:19.75 83

6 104 4255 Lee Lee Melvin 00:25:20.82 (84)

7 105 4262 Glafkos Klirides 00:25:20.98 (85)

12 WICKED 00:23:09.47 9 354

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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ENGOMI RUNCORPORATE

1 58 4111 Emily Tsikkou 00:21:41.99 56

2 59 4117 4117 4117 00:21:43.35 57

3 78 4110 Eleni Demosthenous 00:22:41.87 72

4 79 4118 4118 4118 00:22:42.40 73

5 129 4112 Fotini Tsikkou 00:26:57.73 96

6 130 4116 Vasilis Tseriotis 00:26:59.70 (97)

7 162 4114 Giorgos Tsikkos 00:29:29.35 (108)

13 UNIVERSITY OF NICOSIA 00:25:50.92 8 397

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 4302 Mohammad Attout 00:18:49.90 23

2 81 4305 Melina Neophytou 00:22:51.43 74

3 88 4303 Michael Petrides 00:23:28.66 78

4 132 4304 Demetris Demetriou 00:27:08.39 98

5 223 4299 Elina Xichilou 00:36:56.21 124

6 225 4298 Nasia Leonidou 00:36:56.96 (125)

7 228 4301 Helen Stassi 00:37:21.20 (126)

14 KOXYLI 00:25:01.29 6 408

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 61 4135 Kyriacos Kaffa 00:21:46.12 59

2 70 4130 Marilena Shambarta 00:22:07.31 65

3 92 4129 Maria Patsia 00:23:41.27 79

4 148 4136 Chrysanthos Tziapouras 00:28:44.86 102

5 149 4137 Charia Andreou 00:28:46.89 103

6 172 4132 Chrystalla Tsoutsouki 00:30:39.04 (111)

15 FINAL ROUND FIGHTING TEAM 00:26:53.10 6 448

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 67 4350 4350 4350 00:22:03.67 63

2 109 4351 4351 4351 00:25:54.80 86

3 119 4353 4353 4353 00:26:34.35 91

4 121 4354 4354 4354 00:26:34.53 92

5 198 4352 4352 4352 00:33:18.15 116

6 238 4356 4356 4356 00:39:13.81 (127)

16 MALL OF ENGOMI 00:29:36.53 10 461

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 57 4008 Despina Apostolou 00:21:40.17 55

2 64 4009 Polys Tsiartsiazis 00:21:57.29 62

3 137 4010 4010 4010 00:27:27.55 99

4 204 4004 George Pissis 00:34:24.66 117

5 245 4007 Panayiotis Chila 00:42:32.99 128

6 246 4001 Elena Yiallourou 00:42:36.80 (129)

7 247 4003 Andreas Constantinou 00:42:38.12 (130)

17 VENTURE CAPITALISTS 00:27:04.85 10 467

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 68 4101 Ksenia Legostay 00:22:06.48 64

2 112 4102 Ksenia Semenova 00:26:18.66 88

3 150 4100 Kirill Serogodskii 00:28:49.36 104

4 152 4099 Anna Orlova 00:29:04.62 105

5 153 4103 Varvara Ushakova 00:29:05.13 106

6 154 4107 4107 4107 00:29:06.14 (107)

7 259 4106 4106 4106 00:47:51.21 (131)

18 ENGOMI MUNICIPALITY 00:30:32.57 17 541

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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1 146 4079 4079 4079 00:28:22.63 100

2 147 4080 4080 4080 00:28:23.22 101

3 170 4070 Christophoros 4070 00:30:15.55 109

4 171 4063 Giannos Ioannou 00:30:16.01 110

5 209 4072 4072 4072 00:35:25.44 121

6 210 4071 4071 4071 00:35:36.34 (122)

7 211 4061 Socrates Sarris 00:35:37.31 (123)

19 ETHERAS ENERGY 00:33:12.24 8 572

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 187 4148 4148 4148 00:32:49.25 112

2 188 4143 4143 4143 00:32:49.44 113

3 189 4139 4139 4139 00:32:49.94 114

4 190 4144 4144 4144 00:32:50.31 115

5 205 4145 4145 4145 00:34:42.25 118

6 206 4147 4147 4147 00:34:42.86 (119)

7 207 4140 4140 4140 00:34:44.82 (120)
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ENGOMI RUNCORPORATE

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 4226 Kostas Patinios Runner 00:15:08.65 MITSERUN

2 2 4233 4233 4233 Runner 00:15:13.94 MITSERUN

3 3 4232 4232 4232 Runner 00:15:14.34 MITSERUN

4 4 4316 Polis Hadjiphilippou Runner 00:15:19.70 DROMEA RACING

5 5 4020 Sofoklis Constantinou Runner 00:15:43.78 C.A.PAPAELLINAS

6 6 4313 Micahlis Philippou Runner 00:15:49.18 DROMEA RACING

7 7 4225 Louiza Tsianakka Runner 00:15:57.66 MITSERUN

8 8 4024 George Mylona Runner 00:16:18.95 C.A.PAPAELLINAS

9 9 4326 Stephanos Valanides Runner 00:16:18.95 AFO CENTRAL BANK OF CYPRUS

10 10 4011 Lazaros Lazarou Runner 00:16:25.12 C.A.PAPAELLINAS

11 11 4315 Pavlos Ashiotis Runner 00:16:25.56 DROMEA RACING

12 12 4318 Athanasios Constantinou Runner 00:16:25.94 AFO CENTRAL BANK OF CYPRUS

13 13 4310 Evaggelia Fella Runner 00:16:27.07 DROMEA RACING

14 14 4312 Kyriacos Hadjiyiannis Runner 00:16:27.64 DROMEA RACING

15 15 4019 Stephanos Trachonitis Runner 00:16:43.05 C.A.PAPAELLINAS

16 16 4198 4198 4198 Runner 00:16:47.01 AMK TRUST HOME LTD

17 17 4336 Antonis Fellas Runner 00:16:54.97 AFO CENTRAL BANK OF CYPRUS

18 18 4220 Marios Zarifis Runner 00:16:57.45 MITSERUN

19 0 4375 4375 4375 Runner 00:16:59.79 SUPER FM

20 19 4123 Nasso Agapiou Hadjiyianni Runner 00:17:33.57 RUNAWAYTEACHERS

21 20 4200 4200 4200 Runner 00:18:01.65 AMK TRUST HOME LTD

22 (21) 4223 Christodoulos Panayi Runner 00:18:09.36 MITSERUN

23 22 4322 Sotiris Christofi Runner 00:18:37.80 AFO CENTRAL BANK OF CYPRUS

24 23 4302 Mohammad Attout Runner 00:18:49.90 UNIVERSITY OF NICOSIA

25 24 4192 4192 4192 Runner 00:18:50.83 AMK TRUST HOME LTD

26 25 4044 Manolis Koimtzis Runner 00:18:55.10 PWC

27 26 4264 Glafkos Nicolaou Runner 00:18:58.93 MOMENTUM FITNESS AND WELLNESS

28 27 4427 4427 4427 Runner 00:19:04.19 #runCorporate

29 (28) 4221 Sozo Sz Runner 00:19:08.48 MITSERUN

30 29 4048 Michalis Constantinides Runner 00:19:23.43 PWC

31 30 4367 Giorgos Ioannou Runner 00:19:23.84 CHRISTODOULIDES TKD

32 31 4086 Louis Vasiliou Runner 00:19:30.32 CROSSFIT VOID

33 32 4119 Aliki Makridou Runner 00:19:38.07 RUNAWAYTEACHERS

34 33 4320 Lenia Pitsillides Runner 00:19:41.29 AFO CENTRAL BANK OF CYPRUS

35 34 4039 Minos Georgakis Runner 00:19:49.24 PWC

36 35 4369 Emily Loutsiou Runner 00:19:56.30 CHRISTODOULIDES TKD

37 36 4189 4189 4189 Runner 00:20:00.63 AMK TRUST HOME LTD

38 37 4365 Cristian Claoudio Runner 00:20:00.74 CHRISTODOULIDES TKD

39 38 4429 4429 4429 Runner 00:20:00.87 AMK TRUST HOME LTD

40 (39) 4331 Thomas Kazakos Runner 00:20:07.03 AFO CENTRAL BANK OF CYPRUS

41 40 4421 4421 4421 Runner 00:20:10.26 #runCorporate

42 41 4016 Sotiris Constantinou Runner 00:20:11.14 C.A.PAPAELLINAS

43 42 4087 Andreas Antoniou Runner 00:20:15.83 CROSSFIT VOID

44 43 4128 Vaia Piperi Runner 00:20:16.29 RUNAWAYTEACHERS

45 44 4047 Stelios Anastasiou Runner 00:20:18.06 PWC

46 45 4052 Costas Larkos Runner 00:20:19.62 PWC

47 46 4127 Stelios Hadjisoteriou Runner 00:20:23.64 RUNAWAYTEACHERS

48 (47) 4323 Vaso Zaharia Runner 00:20:45.20 AFO CENTRAL BANK OF CYPRUS

49 (48) 4012 Constantinos Pashias Runner 00:20:54.14 C.A.PAPAELLINAS

50 49 4120 Michael Nikolaos Kanellos Runner 00:20:55.28 RUNAWAYTEACHERS

51 50 4422 4422 4422 Runner 00:21:05.35 #runCorporate
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52 51 4083 Charalambos Charalambous Runner 00:21:22.19 CROSSFIT VOID

53 (52) 4037 4037 4037 Runner 00:21:24.59 C.A.PAPAELLINAS

54 0 4025 Stavros Kyriakides Runner 00:21:24.65 C.A.PAPAELLINAS

55 (53) 4057 Constantinos Avraam Runner 00:21:25.72 PWC

56 54 4089 Eleana Piperidou Runner 00:21:35.79 CROSSFIT VOID

57 55 4008 Despina Apostolou Runner 00:21:40.17 MALL OF ENGOMI

58 56 4111 Emily Tsikkou Runner 00:21:41.99 WICKED

59 57 4117 4117 4117 Runner 00:21:43.35 WICKED

60 (58) 4055 Artem Samoilenko Runner 00:21:44.98 PWC

61 59 4135 Kyriacos Kaffa Runner 00:21:46.12 KOXYLI

62 60 4370 Maria Kyprianou Runner 00:21:52.85 CHRISTODOULIDES TKD

63 (61) 4122 Constantinos Theodoulou Runner 00:21:53.85 RUNAWAYTEACHERS

64 62 4009 Polys Tsiartsiazis Runner 00:21:57.29 MALL OF ENGOMI

65 0 4026 Stelios Finikarides Runner 00:22:00.73 C.A.PAPAELLINAS

66 0 4325 Anna Pavlidou Runner 00:22:01.22 AFO CENTRAL BANK OF CYPRUS

67 63 4350 4350 4350 Runner 00:22:03.67 FINAL ROUND FIGHTING TEAM

68 64 4101 Ksenia Legostay Runner 00:22:06.48 VENTURE CAPITALISTS

69 0 4224 Giannis Hadjikoumis Runner 00:22:06.96 MITSERUN

70 65 4130 Marilena Shambarta Runner 00:22:07.31 KOXYLI

71 (66) 4195 4195 4195 Runner 00:22:11.50 AMK TRUST HOME LTD

72 0 4332 Nicolas Yiallouros Runner 00:22:14.34 AFO CENTRAL BANK OF CYPRUS

73 67 4084 Catherine Michaelides Runner 00:22:19.23 CROSSFIT VOID

74 (68) 4085 Victoria Themistou Runner 00:22:19.23 CROSSFIT VOID

75 (69) 4203 4203 4203 Runner 00:22:25.95 AMK TRUST HOME LTD

76 70 4236 Panagiotis Mikellis Runner 00:22:26.09 MOMENTUM FITNESS AND WELLNESS

77 (71) 4082 Demetris Elpidoforou Runner 00:22:32.73 CROSSFIT VOID

78 72 4110 Eleni Demosthenous Runner 00:22:41.87 WICKED

79 73 4118 4118 4118 Runner 00:22:42.40 WICKED

80 0 4231 4231 4231 Runner 00:22:49.17 MITSERUN

81 74 4305 Melina Neophytou Runner 00:22:51.43 UNIVERSITY OF NICOSIA

82 75 4245 Alexandros Paschalides Runner 00:22:57.95 MOMENTUM FITNESS AND WELLNESS

83 0 4040 Andrea Chrysafi Runner 00:23:05.85 PWC

84 (76) 4311 Evita Pavlidou Runner 00:23:10.82 DROMEA RACING

85 (77) 4309 Christina Constantinidou Runner 00:23:12.42 DROMEA RACING

86 0 4088 Stefanos Loizides Runner 00:23:21.38 CROSSFIT VOID

87 0 4046 Antria Antoniou Runner 00:23:24.15 PWC

88 78 4303 Michael Petrides Runner 00:23:28.66 UNIVERSITY OF NICOSIA

89 0 4058 Costas Seraphim Runner 00:23:30.96 PWC

90 0 4028 Marios Diakos Runner 00:23:31.95 C.A.PAPAELLINAS

91 0 4090 Yianna Filippova Runner 00:23:35.46 CROSSFIT VOID

92 79 4129 Maria Patsia Runner 00:23:41.27 KOXYLI

93 0 4317 Sophia Kassianidou Runner 00:23:47.86 DROMEA RACING

94 80 4244 Marios Hannides Runner 00:23:57.69 MOMENTUM FITNESS AND WELLNESS

95 0 4222 Yiota Parparinou Runner 00:24:13.17 MITSERUN

96 0 4314 Niki Teloni Runner 00:24:20.67 DROMEA RACING

97 0 4308 Antonis Socratous Runner 00:24:20.78 DROMEA RACING

98 81 4368 Andreas Nikolaou Runner 00:24:22.82 CHRISTODOULIDES TKD

99 0 4372 Christina Konidari Runner 00:24:23.36 DROMEA RACING

100 (82) 4366 Stefanos Trifonos Runner 00:24:24.12 CHRISTODOULIDES TKD

101 0 4199 4199 4199 Runner 00:24:54.79 AMK TRUST HOME LTD

102 0 4340 Michalis Siekkeris Runner 00:25:09.04 AFO CENTRAL BANK OF CYPRUS

103 83 4241 Giorgos Papamichael Runner 00:25:19.75 MOMENTUM FITNESS AND WELLNESS

104 (84) 4255 Lee Lee Melvin Runner 00:25:20.82 MOMENTUM FITNESS AND WELLNESS

105 (85) 4262 Glafkos Klirides Runner 00:25:20.98 MOMENTUM FITNESS AND WELLNESS
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106 0 4237 Maria Alkiviade Runner 00:25:22.03 MOMENTUM FITNESS AND WELLNESS

107 0 4190 4190 4190 Runner 00:25:36.30 AMK TRUST HOME LTD

108 0 4081 Vangelis Eleftheriou Runner 00:25:40.14 CROSSFIT VOID

109 86 4351 4351 4351 Runner 00:25:54.80 FINAL ROUND FIGHTING TEAM

110 (87) 4125 Sophia Boutzouka Runner 00:25:57.84 RUNAWAYTEACHERS

111 0 4018 Evangelos Constantinou Runner 00:26:16.17 C.A.PAPAELLINAS

112 88 4102 Ksenia Semenova Runner 00:26:18.66 VENTURE CAPITALISTS

113 0 4246 Costas Paulou Runner 00:26:20.52 MOMENTUM FITNESS AND WELLNESS

114 0 4031 Marianna Christodoulou Runner 00:26:24.41 C.A.PAPAELLINAS

115 0 4030 Ino Santama Runner 00:26:25.50 C.A.PAPAELLINAS

116 0 4218 Anna Charalambous Runner 00:26:25.69 MITSERUN

117 (89) 4358 Melissa Takka Runner 00:26:28.88 CHRISTODOULIDES TKD

118 90 4423 4423 4423 Runner 00:26:30.49 #runCorporate

119 91 4353 4353 4353 Runner 00:26:34.35 FINAL ROUND FIGHTING TEAM

120 0 4254 Maria Savva Runner 00:26:34.53 MOMENTUM FITNESS AND WELLNESS

121 92 4354 4354 4354 Runner 00:26:34.53 FINAL ROUND FIGHTING TEAM

122 93 4396 4396 4396 Runner 00:26:35.39 #runCorporate

123 (94) 4399 4399 4399 Runner 00:26:37.90 #runCorporate

124 (95) 4398 4398 4398 Runner 00:26:38.87 #runCorporate

125 0 4153 4153 4153 Runner 00:26:39.37 ΟΡΓΑΝΩΣΗ ΠΑΡΑΠΛΗΓΙΚΩΝ ΚΥΠΡΟΥ

126 0 4152 4152 4152 Runner 00:26:40.05 ΟΡΓΑΝΩΣΗ ΠΑΡΑΠΛΗΓΙΚΩΝ ΚΥΠΡΟΥ

127 0 4401 4401 4401 Runner 00:26:40.19 #runCorporate

128 0 4230 Anastasia Sourovsteva Runner 00:26:54.44 MITSERUN

129 96 4112 Fotini Tsikkou Runner 00:26:57.73 WICKED

130 (97) 4116 Vasilis Tseriotis Runner 00:26:59.70 WICKED

131 0 4197 4197 4197 Runner 00:27:02.32 AMK TRUST HOME LTD

132 98 4304 Demetris Demetriou Runner 00:27:08.39 UNIVERSITY OF NICOSIA

133 0 4121 Cilia Perikleous Runner 00:27:12.99 RUNAWAYTEACHERS

134 0 4124 Natalie Roupina Runner 00:27:13.15 RUNAWAYTEACHERS

135 0 4126 Stavrini Tofarou Runner 00:27:18.63 RUNAWAYTEACHERS

136 0 4186 4186 4186 Runner 00:27:24.03 AMK TRUST HOME LTD

137 99 4010 4010 4010 Runner 00:27:27.55 MALL OF ENGOMI

138 0 4051 Popi Tziapoura Runner 00:27:31.79 PWC

139 0 4050 Anna Papadopoulou Runner 00:27:31.93 PWC

140 0 4430 4430 4430 Runner 00:27:44.35 AMK TRUST HOME LTD

141 0 4185 4185 4185 Runner 00:27:48.73 AMK TRUST HOME LTD

142 0 4215 Stelios Michael Runner 00:27:59.86 MITSERUN

143 0 4228 Zaxarias Zaxariou Runner 00:28:01.85 MITSERUN

144 0 4045 Leoni Kyprianidou Runner 00:28:03.89 PWC

145 0 4194 4194 4194 Runner 00:28:05.11 AMK TRUST HOME LTD

146 100 4079 4079 4079 Runner 00:28:22.63 ENGOMI MUNICIPALITY

147 101 4080 4080 4080 Runner 00:28:23.22 ENGOMI MUNICIPALITY

148 102 4136 Chrysanthos Tziapouras Runner 00:28:44.86 KOXYLI

149 103 4137 Charia Andreou Runner 00:28:46.89 KOXYLI

150 104 4100 Kirill Serogodskii Runner 00:28:49.36 VENTURE CAPITALISTS

151 0 4027 Constantinos Diakos Runner 00:28:51.45 C.A.PAPAELLINAS

152 105 4099 Anna Orlova Runner 00:29:04.62 VENTURE CAPITALISTS

153 106 4103 Varvara Ushakova Runner 00:29:05.13 VENTURE CAPITALISTS

154 (107) 4107 4107 4107 Runner 00:29:06.14 VENTURE CAPITALISTS

155 0 4359 Andria Takka Runner 00:29:07.19 CHRISTODOULIDES TKD

156 0 4357 Nikoletta Takka Runner 00:29:07.53 CHRISTODOULIDES TKD

157 0 4193 4193 4193 Runner 00:29:08.77 AMK TRUST HOME LTD

158 0 4227 Xenia Ioannou Runner 00:29:13.04 MITSERUN

159 0 4267 Elena Peskia Runner 00:29:17.80 MOMENTUM FITNESS AND WELLNESS
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160 0 4243 Nikolas Andronikou Runner 00:29:18.31 MOMENTUM FITNESS AND WELLNESS

161 0 4256 Sarra Aleksanova Runner 00:29:21.12 MOMENTUM FITNESS AND WELLNESS

162 (108) 4114 Giorgos Tsikkos Runner 00:29:29.35 WICKED

163 0 4109 George Tsikkos Runner 00:29:30.31 WICKED

164 0 4029 Poly Stavrinidou Runner 00:29:41.22 C.A.PAPAELLINAS

165 0 4035 Rebecca Sidera Runner 00:29:41.22 C.A.PAPAELLINAS

166 0 4032 Evi Papadopoulou Runner 00:29:42.05 C.A.PAPAELLINAS

167 0 4239 Orestis Germanos Runner 00:29:49.28 MOMENTUM FITNESS AND WELLNESS

168 0 4238 Andrea Georgiou Runner 00:29:49.45 MOMENTUM FITNESS AND WELLNESS

169 0 4364 Athina Lambrou Runner 00:30:01.21 CHRISTODOULIDES TKD

170 109 4070 Christophoros 4070 Runner 00:30:15.55 ENGOMI MUNICIPALITY

171 110 4063 Giannos Ioannou Runner 00:30:16.01 ENGOMI MUNICIPALITY

172 (111) 4132 Chrystalla Tsoutsouki Runner 00:30:39.04 KOXYLI

173 0 4184 4184 4184 Runner 00:30:44.24 AMK TRUST HOME LTD

174 0 4248 Giorgos Georgiades Runner 00:31:20.41 MOMENTUM FITNESS AND WELLNESS

175 0 4249 Spartakos Sarides Runner 00:31:21.10 MOMENTUM FITNESS AND WELLNESS

176 0 4038 4038 4038 Runner 00:31:26.34 C.A.PAPAELLINAS

177 0 4240 Paraskevi Charalambous Runner 00:31:36.70 MOMENTUM FITNESS AND WELLNESS

178 0 4113 Christiana Tsikkou Runner 00:31:38.11 WICKED

179 0 4234 4234 4234 Runner 00:31:39.85 MITSERUN

180 0 4253 Ntora Makrigianni Runner 00:31:52.67 MOMENTUM FITNESS AND WELLNESS

181 0 4257 Prokopis Panagi Runner 00:31:54.91 MOMENTUM FITNESS AND WELLNESS

182 0 4269 4269 4269 Runner 00:31:59.85 MOMENTUM FITNESS AND WELLNESS

183 0 4216 Miranta Simeou Runner 00:32:07.19 MITSERUN

184 0 4362 Minos Antoniou Runner 00:32:26.81 CHRISTODOULIDES TKD

185 0 4371 Georgia Minou Runner 00:32:28.28 CHRISTODOULIDES TKD

186 0 4042 Anna Hadjinicolaou Runner 00:32:44.49 PWC

187 112 4148 4148 4148 Runner 00:32:49.25 ETHERAS ENERGY

188 113 4143 4143 4143 Runner 00:32:49.44 ETHERAS ENERGY

189 114 4139 4139 4139 Runner 00:32:49.94 ETHERAS ENERGY

190 115 4144 4144 4144 Runner 00:32:50.31 ETHERAS ENERGY

191 0 4260 Niki Mikelli Runner 00:33:09.35 MOMENTUM FITNESS AND WELLNESS

192 0 4242 Maria Georgiou Runner 00:33:11.41 MOMENTUM FITNESS AND WELLNESS

193 0 4247 Aristos Aristou Runner 00:33:11.88 MOMENTUM FITNESS AND WELLNESS

194 0 4235 Constantinos Zavallis Runner 00:33:13.02 MOMENTUM FITNESS AND WELLNESS

195 0 4361 Kyriaki Demetriadou Runner 00:33:13.58 CHRISTODOULIDES TKD

196 0 4360 Nikolas Antoniou Runner 00:33:13.72 CHRISTODOULIDES TKD

197 0 4250 Christina Anastasiou Runner 00:33:16.17 MOMENTUM FITNESS AND WELLNESS

198 116 4352 4352 4352 Runner 00:33:18.15 FINAL ROUND FIGHTING TEAM

199 0 4187 4187 4187 Runner 00:33:23.38 AMK TRUST HOME LTD

200 0 4196 4196 4196 Runner 00:33:50.48 AMK TRUST HOME LTD

201 0 4202 4202 4202 Runner 00:33:50.83 AMK TRUST HOME LTD

202 0 4191 4191 4191 Runner 00:33:52.86 AMK TRUST HOME LTD

203 0 4219 Stella Mitsigga Runner 00:34:04.97 MITSERUN

204 117 4004 George Pissis Runner 00:34:24.66 MALL OF ENGOMI

205 118 4145 4145 4145 Runner 00:34:42.25 ETHERAS ENERGY

206 (119) 4147 4147 4147 Runner 00:34:42.86 ETHERAS ENERGY

207 (120) 4140 4140 4140 Runner 00:34:44.82 ETHERAS ENERGY

208 0 4146 4146 4146 Runner 00:34:56.08 ETHERAS ENERGY

209 121 4072 4072 4072 Runner 00:35:25.44 ENGOMI MUNICIPALITY

210 (122) 4071 4071 4071 Runner 00:35:36.34 ENGOMI MUNICIPALITY

211 (123) 4061 Socrates Sarris Runner 00:35:37.31 ENGOMI MUNICIPALITY

212 0 4420 4420 4420 Runner 00:35:51.76 #runCorporate

213 0 4065 Maria Pandeli Runner 00:36:16.36 ENGOMI MUNICIPALITY
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214 0 4337 Semeli Yiannaki Runner 00:36:18.10 AFO CENTRAL BANK OF CYPRUS

215 0 4324 Panayiotis Pieris Runner 00:36:29.16 AFO CENTRAL BANK OF CYPRUS

216 0 4335 Anna Rossou Runner 00:36:30.12 AFO CENTRAL BANK OF CYPRUS

217 0 4330 Evangelia Christodoulou Runner 00:36:30.32 AFO CENTRAL BANK OF CYPRUS

218 0 4328 Costas Constantinou Runner 00:36:30.78 AFO CENTRAL BANK OF CYPRUS

219 0 4327 Marina Constantinou Runner 00:36:30.89 AFO CENTRAL BANK OF CYPRUS

220 0 4094 4094 4094 Runner 00:36:47.09 DORIANS CHALLENGE

221 0 4093 4093 4093 Runner 00:36:54.29 DORIANS CHALLENGE

222 0 4075 4075 4075 Runner 00:36:55.67 ENGOMI MUNICIPALITY

223 124 4299 Elina Xichilou Runner 00:36:56.21 UNIVERSITY OF NICOSIA

224 0 4092 4092 4092 Runner 00:36:56.52 DORIANS CHALLENGE

225 (125) 4298 Nasia Leonidou Runner 00:36:56.96 UNIVERSITY OF NICOSIA

226 0 4414 4414 4414 Runner 00:36:57.87 #runCorporate

227 0 4413 4413 4413 Runner 00:36:58.08 #runCorporate

228 (126) 4301 Helen Stassi Runner 00:37:21.20 UNIVERSITY OF NICOSIA

229 0 4300 Despo Stylianou Runner 00:37:23.49 UNIVERSITY OF NICOSIA

230 0 4067 Noni Paraskeva Runner 00:37:50.61 ENGOMI MUNICIPALITY

231 0 4078 4078 4078 Runner 00:37:52.55 ENGOMI MUNICIPALITY

232 0 4064 Stella Agathokleous Runner 00:37:54.85 ENGOMI MUNICIPALITY

233 0 4062 Natassa Piperidou Runner 00:37:56.42 ENGOMI MUNICIPALITY

234 0 4068 Afrodite 4068 Runner 00:37:59.11 ENGOMI MUNICIPALITY

235 0 4074 4074 4074 Runner 00:38:01.32 ENGOMI MUNICIPALITY

236 0 4339 Constantinos Trikoupis Runner 00:38:44.13 AFO CENTRAL BANK OF CYPRUS

237 0 4409 4409 4409 Runner 00:39:13.50 #runCorporate

238 (127) 4356 4356 4356 Runner 00:39:13.81 FINAL ROUND FIGHTING TEAM

239 0 4410 4410 4410 Runner 00:39:14.23 #runCorporate

240 0 4395 4395 4395 Runner 00:39:40.34 #runCorporate

241 0 4069 Koulla 4069 Runner 00:40:37.74 ENGOMI MUNICIPALITY

242 0 4201 4201 4201 Runner 00:40:37.82 AMK TRUST HOME LTD

243 0 4428 4428 4428 Runner 00:40:49.61 AMK TRUST HOME LTD

244 0 4188 4188 4188 Runner 00:40:50.43 AMK TRUST HOME LTD

245 128 4007 Panayiotis Chila Runner 00:42:32.99 MALL OF ENGOMI

246 (129) 4001 Elena Yiallourou Runner 00:42:36.80 MALL OF ENGOMI

247 (130) 4003 Andreas Constantinou Runner 00:42:38.12 MALL OF ENGOMI

248 0 4005 Marco Frassine Runner 00:42:38.26 MALL OF ENGOMI

249 0 4006 Chara Mavridou Runner 00:42:40.74 MALL OF ENGOMI

250 0 4059 4059 4059 Runner 00:44:28.74 PWC

251 0 4041 Nicolas Seraphim Runner 00:44:29.31 PWC

252 0 4333 Panos Tsamkosoglou Runner 00:44:33.05 AFO CENTRAL BANK OF CYPRUS

253 0 4073 4073 4073 Runner 00:46:05.44 ENGOMI MUNICIPALITY

254 0 4394 4394 4394 Runner 00:46:17.39 #runCorporate

255 0 4408 4408 4408 Runner 00:46:25.12 #runCorporate

256 0 4097 4097 4097 Runner 00:46:46.44 #runCorporate

257 0 4098 4098 4098 Runner 00:46:47.60 #runCorporate

258 0 4379 4379 4379 Runner 00:47:35.59 SUPER FM

259 (131) 4106 4106 4106 Runner 00:47:51.21 VENTURE CAPITALISTS

260 0 4108 4108 4108 Runner 00:47:51.57 VENTURE CAPITALISTS

261 0 4104 Victoria Ishkuvatova Runner 00:47:52.55 VENTURE CAPITALISTS

262 0 4105 4105 4105 Runner 00:47:53.55 VENTURE CAPITALISTS

263 0 4346 Charis Michael Runner 00:48:19.33 POLYXRWMA SYNNEFAKIA

264 0 4343 Kyriaki Demetriou Runner 00:48:21.22 POLYXRWMA SYNNEFAKIA

265 0 4345 Rafailia Michael Runner 00:48:23.01 POLYXRWMA SYNNEFAKIA

266 0 4344 Natassa Demetriou Runner 00:48:26.68 POLYXRWMA SYNNEFAKIA

267 0 4384 4384 4384 Runner 00:48:41.26 SUPER FM
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268 0 4380 4380 4380 Runner 00:49:31.42 SUPER FM

269 0 4002 Antonia Constantinou Runner 00:53:42.38 MALL OF ENGOMI

270 0 4393 4393 4393 Runner 00:55:44.36 #runCorporate
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